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August 31, 2018

Team Schedules
18 SGYFB - 12 AND UNDER

18 SGYFB - 12U BLUFFTON BRONCOS W:0 L:0 T:0

7:15pm
11:00am
7:15pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
7:00pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm

at

at

at

at

at

18 SGYFB - 12U SAVANNAH AMBUC FIELD # 2 (DAWGS)
DAWGS

18 SGYFB - 12U GARDEN GARDEN CITY STADIUM
CITY EAGLES

18 SGYFB - 12U RICHMOND RICHMOND HILL F1

HILL WILDCATS

18 SGYFB - 12U EFFINGHAM EFFINGHAM COUNTY HIGH

JAGS SCHOOL
18 SGYFB - 12U RINCON BLUFFTON
COLTS

18 SGYFB - 12U BEAUFORT BEAUFORT
RAIDERS

18 SGYFB - 12U POOLER BLUFFTON
PACKERS

18 SGYFB - 12U SAVANNAH BLUFFTON
DAWGS

18 SGYFB - 12U BEAUFORT BLUFFTON
RAIDERS
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